
                                                                                                                                                MMuubbaasshheerraa  HHiinnaa  

                                                                                                                                                ((EEccoonnoommiiccss))  

 
House No51, Street No4, Army Housing Colony, Warsak road, Peshawar cantt (KPK) 

Cell: 03359363766 

Email: mubashera02@gmail.com 

 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  PPRROOFFIILLEE  

 

Name:    Mubashera Hina   

Father’s Name:                 Muhammad Jamil                                                        

Date of Birth:    February 28, 1987   

NIC No:                                        17301-9993454-8 

Marital Status:    Married 

Husband’s Name:                              Abdul Sami 

Mother Tongue:               Pashto                                                                         

Gender:                Female 

Nationality:   Pakistani 

 

OOBBJJEECCTTIIVVEE  

 

              Looking forward to test and improve my current skills and develop new skills to be able to achieve 

both organizational as well as personal goals. To be a member of a dynamic and reputable organization with 

consistent growing and rewarding opportunities where I can utilize my knowledge of what I have learnt during 

my academic career.  

 

SUMMARY 

 

• Sound understanding of Data Collection, Tabulation, Classification and Analysis 

• Strong knowledge of Macro Economic Analysis, Micro Economic Analysis, Econometrics, 

Development Economics and  Applied Economics  

• Strong Management and Research skills 

• Initiative to undertake additional responsibility 

•  Ability to work independently and with a team 

• Good skill of statistical software E-views and SPSS 

 

 

EEDDUUCCAATTIIOONNAALL  QQUUAALLIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN            

 

 

Subject and Level Year Division From 

Phd (in progress) 

 

M.phil 

 

M.sc 

 

B.A 

 

F.Sc  Pre-medical 

 

Metric (Science) 

2023 

 

2014 

 

2009 

 

2007 

 

2005 

 

2003 

1st 
 

1st 
 

1st 

 

1st  

 

1st  

 

1st 

Abdul Wali Khan University Mardan 

 

Department of Economics University of Peshawar 

 

Department of Economics University of Peshawar 

 

Fazaia Degree College Peshawar Cantt 

 

Fazaia Degree College Peshawar Cantt 

 

Army Public School and Girls College Peshawar 

Cantt 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MMAAJJOORR  CCOOUURRSSEESS  

ADDITIONAL SKILL AND INTEREST 
 

➢ Computer skill especially in MS Office 

➢ Good Communication skills 

➢ E views & SPSS 

➢ Good interpersonal skills 

➢ Efficient use of AI 

➢  Reading Books  

 

LANGUAGES 
 

➢ English  Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding 

➢ Urdu  Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding 

➢ Pashto  Speaking and Understanding 

 

 

AREA OF INTEREST 
 

➢ Research and Management 

➢ Work in Development Sector 

➢ Work in Financial Sector 

➢ Projects related to Sustainable Development Goals 2030 

➢ Projects related to women empowerment 

 

 

 

REFERENCES 
      

  References will be furnished on demand. 

 

➢ Macroeconomics ➢ Managerial economics 

➢ Microeconomics ➢ Public Finance 

➢ Econometrics  

➢ International Economics  

➢ Development  Economics  

➢  Research Methods 

➢ Statistics 

 

EXPERIENCE 

Lecturer (BPS-18) of Economics at University of Swabi 

for Women from 27-02-2014 till now. 

Lecturer (BPS-17) of Economics at Khyber College Of 

Commerce from 21-dec-2010 to 18-sep 2013.  

 

  

  

  


