Mubashera Hina (Economics)

House No51, Street No4, Army Housing Colony, Warsak road, Peshawar cantt (KPK)

Cell: 03359363766

Email: mubashera02@gmail.com

PERSONAL PROFILE

Name: Mubashera Hina
Father's Name: Muhammad Jamil
Date of Birth: February 28, 1987
NIC No: 17301-9993454-8

Marital Status: Married
Husband's Name: Abdul Sami
Mother Tongue: Pashto
Gender: Female
Nationality: Pakistani

OBJECTIVE

Looking forward to test and improve my current skills and develop new skills to be able to achieve both organizational as well as personal goals. To be a member of a dynamic and reputable organization with consistent growing and rewarding opportunities where I can utilize my knowledge of what I have learnt during my academic career.

SUMMARY

- Sound understanding of Data Collection, Tabulation, Classification and Analysis
- Strong knowledge of Macro Economic Analysis, Micro Economic Analysis, Econometrics, Development Economics and Applied Economics
- Strong Management and Research skills
- Initiative to undertake additional responsibility
- Ability to work independently and with a team
- Good skill of statistical software E-views and SPSS

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

Subject and Level	Year	Division	From
Phd (in progress)	2023	1st	Abdul Wali Khan University Mardan
M.phil	2014	1st	Department of Economics University of Peshawar
M.sc	2009	1st	Department of Economics University of Peshawar
B.A	2007	1 st	Fazaia Degree College Peshawar Cantt
F.Sc Pre-medical	2005	1 st	Fazaia Degree College Peshawar Cantt
Metric (Science)	2003	1st	Army Public School and Girls College Peshawar Cantt

MAJOR COURSES

- > Macroeconomics
- Microeconomics
- Econometrics
- International Economics
- > Development Economics
- Research Methods
- > Statistics

EXPERIENCE

Lecturer (BPS-18) of Economics at University of Swabi for Women from 27-02-2014 till now. Lecturer (BPS-17) of Economics at Khyber College Of Commerce from 21-dec-2010 to 18-sep 2013.

- > Managerial economics
- Public Finance

ADDITIONAL SKILL AND INTEREST

- ➤ Computer skill especially in MS Office
- ➤ Good Communication skills
- ➤ E views & SPSS
- > Good interpersonal skills
- > Efficient use of AI
- Reading Books

LANGUAGES

English
 Urdu
 Pashto
 Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding
 Pashto
 Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding
 Speaking and Understanding

AREA OF INTEREST

- > Research and Management
- ➤ Work in Development Sector
- ➤ Work in Financial Sector
- Projects related to Sustainable Development Goals 2030
- Projects related to women empowerment

REFERENCES

References will be furnished on demand.